Hall of the House of Representatives

83rd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2001

Amendment Form

	JBC 03/21/2001 (1)	
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	* * *	
Subtitle of House Bill No. 1752		
"AN ACT FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS FOR MEDICAL SCIENG	CES	
APPROPRIATION FOR THE ARKANSAS SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH	ſ."	
************	* * *	

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1752.

Amend House Bill No. 1752 as originally introduced:

Page 2, delete line 13 in its entire "(3) Systems Analyst II - INST AND	ety and substitute: 1	GRADE 21"	
Page 2, line 14 delete "Technician" and substitute "Technologist" AND			
Page 2, line 19 delete "240,000 246 AND	6,240" and substitute "190,00	00 194, 940"	
Page 3, line 1 delete "816,394 2,437,852" and substitute "799,215 2,386,552" AND			
Page 3, line 2 delete "204,099 609 AND	9,464" and substitute "199,80)4 596, 639"	
Page 3, line 9 delete "1,303,500 3,324,975".	3, 389, 100" and substitute "1,	282, 026	